N

AN
~ VS

2N\ ﬁu_nﬁ_;»ﬁH%> O AR

F AR .
s . %ea\_,\»m\%w %5 20224F4130H] Bl
we | m T oy st sk ait e

iﬂkfwn\ ) ﬁ%\ 5150. 00 3800. 00 10000. 00 116. 65 18833. 35
25 HiT .,‘.,s.,..%w 4841. 00 3600. 00 10000. 00 71.41 18369. 59
AN W2 4841. 00 3600. 00 10000. 00 101. 38 18339. 62
MR AE ES 4532. 00 3400. 00 10000. 00 86. 11 17845. 89
RERE X% 4532. 00 3400. 00 10000. 00 86. 11 17845. 89
2 By & 4532. 00 3400. 00 10000. 00 62. 36 17869. 64
w=/DE TAEAR 3600. 00 3900. 00 7500. 00
A& TAEA G 3000. 00 1083. 00 4083. 00
Hoesh TAEANR 3000. 00 1083. 00 4083. 00
SRR TEANR 3000. 00 1383. 00 4383. 00
25K b BR(INA 3000. 00 1083. 00 4083. 00
RN KPR 8500. 00 8500. 00
b3y et HIAR 7900. 00 7900. 00
e BETL 600. 00 600. 00

/4 = R PPHRB K G 900. 00 980, 00

.
(& :\g
HELRFEA: § £t Hhoais HEATFIE (GBI M. LS J WA R

|




y,
L O &R R
7 T ™,

/’[V N "
1;\ wl 20224F4 A
; . |
f&zésm Mfm{gsﬁa&ﬁa&sw AL 7
BONE ) Vs R Rits 195 H A H ¥ Rits
| —. BEL
= R EZRA . EHEBRXH 82,035.18 406,517.13
=, Bk T s 49,628.00 198,512.00
M9, *hBAYSN FAh A B R [ 5 N R A 24,732.00 179,646.00
H At 261,151.00 925,132.53| A% 3,908.30 12,107.09
AFK A BN 1,628.53 K B 506.97 b0y
Jepth 261,151.00 923,604.00(  HiIH 1,920.24 7,680.96
Bl E (O 261,151.00 923,604.00 [ I:HEIM 880.00 3,520.00
A ik T ON IS £ 575 1, 9% 399.67 1,5662.98
LAt % 60.00 1,266.93
et 60.00 1,266.93
=, A 1,675.00 3,139.00
At 1,675.00 3,139.00
i 3 1,675.00 3,139.00
U HEF 2% 17,956.60 75,116.60
L 1,5656.60 5,516.60
B A 16,400.00 65,600.00
XA 4,000.00
Ty ECAR P KRB #H
7N~ [ SE B
BNt 261,151.00 925,132.53 S At 101,661 484,772.73
WIS o 2 e HAATFIEE (R Jfﬂ

i

B1UT 3L1UT FTENHM: 2022-05-06

QIRERVEED




K X

4

=3

f .~ 4G 202244
{ <Y ﬁ;
mﬁ¢m=¢mmw&awuﬁ&§%§' Wi 5
§ T ”,'t}\ i 0
) == > ; . ;
FEl B 8 N 4 LR B e N & X & W 1
0 s 0.00 0.00 421.44
1 [2022-04-15 |24 2,000.00 0.00 2,421.44
2 |2022-04-15|[04. 151447 EPHLFH A &% 0.00 376.00 2,045.44
3 |2022-04-15|[04. 15145 F 1 58 — i, 0.00 390.00 1,655.44
4 |2022-04-15|[04. 15141025 FA4 4% 0.00 665.00 990.44
5 |2022-04-15|[04. 15142 U2 4 0.00 109.80 880.64
6 |2022-04-15|[04. 15]4F 42 S H—iit 0.00 377.50 503.14
7 12022-04-26 | #2304 1,000.00 0.00 1,503.14
8 12022-04-26 |[04. 2611t N SRR i1 & 0.00 980.00 523.14
9 12022-04-26 | [04. 261 {14 22338 B 2 Y615 O 0.00 236.60 286.54
& i i 3, 000. 00 $3,134.90 |
< :
B FTN RSB ATFIE (BRI N

ik

) s . K

& .

H i/
o _ A
134 D'
G A\
'

¥

¥ {

ST 1T

FTENH . 2022-05-06

LUK P )



e X

H A

R

AN A
SR = 202244 H
“fz@e*«fd ‘:«“,‘-/L"é"%ﬂ

RENL TR RHEER S M =
rel B ] »'L/./?l‘éﬁ = BA&H | % 4w £ Wi

0 R 0.00 0.00 799,202.02
1| 2022-04-02 |[04.02) xRk 5 152 — it 0.00 2,000.00 797,202.02
2 | 2022-04-04 |[04.04)f+ %5 ARATHIHET 5202243 1] 44 0 0.00 420.00 796,782.02
3 | 2022-04-04 [)04.04]1##}&%2022¢3ﬂmr*uiﬁi‘f (87793843 0.00 9529 796.686.73
4 | 2022-04-04 [)04.04]4##}&%20221123!:]1§}ruiﬁﬁ (87323703 0.00 23337 796.453.36
5 [ 2022-04-04 |[04.04]f}7522 202243 7 43 1 3 (8731120) 0.00 71.01 796,382.35
6 | 2022-04-06 |[04.06}{+ 57 EHLHE Heliky fx— A 0.00 380.00 796,002.35
7 | 2022-04-06 |[04.06]fF < b4 oy W 5 Ak 0.00 1,675.00 794,327.35
8 | 2022-04-07 |[04.07)¢3 W5 % Bkt ik 0.00 45,300.00 749,027.35
9 | 2022-04-07 |[04.07)f4 T-AE A 2022433 i A JF 43 0.00 524.07 748,503.28
10 | 2022-04-07 |[S#OTITFE T W2022FEAT T A LT U -~ 50,00 ———
11 | 2022-04-08 |[04. 1414 /NI AR 5202263 1 434 (L5 % B 0.00 17,659.34 730,783.94
12 | 2022-04-11 |[04.1114734 32022483 1 4 1 20 0.00 506.97 730,276.97
13 | 2022-04-11 |[04. 1114 NI AL 20224631 445 7 B 0.00 38,529.44 691,747 53
1. | 2022404-15 [NEIoHY T b A202 SRR 0.00 129,614.80 562,132.73
15 | 2002204-15 [LEelol i NS0 ER Ot 0.00 48,934.90 513,197.83
16, | 20200815 AT R 4 G20 SRS 0.00 18,262.10 494,935.73
17 | 2022-04-15 |#84% 0.00 2,000.00 492,935.73
18 | 2022-04-19 |[04.19143/4 31 H 4 FoHem T A 5 % 2 0.00 4,560.00 488,375.73
19 | 2022-04-25 |[04.25]6 T 7 /ML |- 442022454 1 4445 5025 9 92,814.00 0.00 581,189.73
20 | 2022-04-25 |[04.25]H F /NI S BT 41 ik 60,619.00 0.00 641,808.73
21 | 2022-04-25 |[04.26]0 34 /ML |- 41202247 4 11 (B 45 44,881.00 0.00 686,689.73
22 | 2022-04-25 |[04.25]i F /N MLFL 5 2022453 1 4 FL 6 B 32,203.98 0.00 718,893.71
23 | 2022-04-25 |[04.25]C U AN LI S 7 1k 23,878.00 0.00 742,771.71
24 | 2022-04-25 |[04.25]0i J5 % ML 1 442022454 F (445 124 B 23,456.00 0.00 766,227.71

E AW VA

FTEPEIW: 2022-05-06

(QIEES/EED|




e X

202244 H

Ny

e ¢mm@&%@&ﬁ%éﬁ

4

i

ML gt
el B M *~A/ﬁ 1 N %W & W & W
25 | 2022-04-25 [0425]‘4&)#95fJ\fﬁfmumzozszsﬂmnmﬂ 19,076.19 0.00 785,303.90
26 | 2022-04-25 ([04.25)4cU4 J5 55 /NI S B 2 Lk 15,503.00 0.00 800,806.90
27 | 2022-04-25 ([04.25]iirs J5 5% /N 44 Ml L $5 20224 3 11 53 41 5 4,908.62 0.00 805,715.52
28 | 2022-04-26 |34 0.00 1,000.00 804,715.52
29 |20zzigemy [iF <R A BRI e S BMUBCERARNS, 14, 20,175.00 0.00 824,890.52
30 | 2022-04-27 ([04.27)f F i /NLIR 2 B 20224F4 F 43 1t 20 0.00 2,000.00 822,890.52
31 | 2022-04-27 ([04.27)44 Wi+ 5202244 1 5 T. ¥ S %M 0.00 49,103.98 773,786.54
32 | 2022-04-27 ([04.27)4F T-AE A 1202244 1 4 T. ¥ J2 4h 1Y) 0.00 23,832.00 749,954.54
33 | 2022-04-27 |[04.27)43F A 571202244 1 44 T. %5 & 0.00 16,400.00 733,554.54
34 | 2022-04-27 {04274+ % B4 b5 Kk 2022454 F 4 T % 0.00 900.00 732,654.54
35 | 2022-04-27 |[04.27)1F 75 4 Fr i i 762 5 20224E4 11 43 T. ¥ 0.00 600.00 732,054.54
36 | 2022-04-27 |[04.27]fF & A F2 4 R A5 FE 5120224E4 11 4y 1. ¥ 0.00 300.00 731,754.54
37 | 2022-04-27 ([04.27)fF ¥ 45 Wi ¥ 5 51202244 11 4y 4h 1) 0.00 100.00 731,654.54
38 | 2022-04-27 ([04.27) 15 8 4> d it 342 2022454 F 4 41 1) 0.00 880.00 730,774.54
39 | 2022-04-27 ([04.27)f+ i+ 520224 55 — 7 i 14 1 T 4E 22 4 0.00 60,000.00 670,774.54

& it 337,514.79| 46594227

LR TN £t WY,

GEE

%

AT (BRI /AL

201 3L21]

FTENE: 2022-05-06

(@IEESIELD



{5 et 2022141
BRI bl DR R R 5 2 i 7
\pws “'*fﬁ:i},é;% RARW | R | RN | ks RN P
CUE S " :,/" 100,559.02|  20,699.02 79,860.00
WNECY) 524.02 524.02 0.00
oAt 100,035.00 20,175.00 79,860.00
& it 100,559.02 20,699.02 79,860.00 1
TN &t

B100 1T 4TERHM: 2022-05-06 (@IREXICLD |



4
£ 1
G

| Y

202244 H

(RIS B4HR

Gz
BRI b TR R 0 & } Wfi: G
MEA R W ia ] AFA (R Rk | AW | AR ik
IVARE =l 113,732.59|  56,188.78 57,543.81
IV 56,188.78 56,188.78 0.00
oAt 57,543.81 0.00 57,543.81
A e RSB R 4 57,543.81 0.00 57,543.81
AT T %t 161,660.00 1561,660.00 0.00
T 109,628.00 109,628.00 0.00
BN 2 N 5 42,032.00 42,032.00 0.00
& it 265,392.59 207,848.78 57.543.81‘
BN =i T RS ATFIE (BRI /N

L&

o
A E ]

—

LIRS

t
N

10T

1 FTEREM: 2022-05-06

(@IRER7NED|




® o

i

il R

~
,;J’V_ Bl 20224E4 430 H
Frors el €
#Eci%-%{gz: 4JUJFE/J>7;§$E/M£§1 ERe AL TG
WoER /,.éa MM | ERE | OMEFEERE (L EWH | F KK
) S o B b
il 1 491,104.32 671,061.08| KLV 7 35
Hdr: M4 87.76 286.54| Mtk 36 57,543.81 57,543.81
HUT IR 491,016.56 670,774.54| Rif} T8 37
R Bt 2 IVEDEE e 38
JSZ K 35 5 79,860.00
17 1% 8 nsEh ek 41 57,543.81 57,543.81
WG =4t 9 491,104.32 750,921.08 | K 1 9 fi:
RN GE = : KA R B R A K 42
A () B~ 10
A BE = 11
R GEF= ik 15
B = KIS it &l 44
S:1E 73 16 HoA 57 5% :
145 e 21 1) 17 —H—WPe 45
KIABE = Gl 18 B IS A R 46 129,479.53 279,461.53
[ 5 B 7= - HIEWN 47
[P R 3 7= A 19 309,826.21 309,826.21|  JAbff Gl 48 129,479.53 279,461.53
W: RiHTIA 20 113,213.05 120,894.01| fuffiril 49 187,023.34 337,005.34
[ 7€ Bt 7= i 21 196,613.16 188,932.20
[Pl %€ 5 7= i 3 22 BT A i -
1R TH2 23 Vi 50
5 B =ik 26 196,613.16 188,932.20| AMAfid: 51 347,780.00 347,780.00
FIBE = A5y BOH B 52 152,914.14 255,067.94
T Bi = 30 .
KRR |31 et ?ﬁpgg§12  602,847.94
G it 32 687,717.48 939,853.28 | S Fl T 45 & AL 2 4411 5@5‘”\ 687471\7'7%3’ r 939,853.28
AL B BTN &if ‘A}_,_fé)’




BURF R & BRI AR

G 1) BELAVL - &E&@&m@\ijw 202244 A 30H Bf7: JT

ﬁwmw, | mewmug cam | xwwsmz  [CUER) emeg | g |gane ik
3 S0 R A med 1577. 42
NUEERE ] A= 1643. 50
hiE. FHHNEARERER FFAE R 2 217. 00
JLE R IX £ T4 % JLE R X 444.70
PRSI RA (BTG PIHTR T R4 H A 100. 00 400. 00 20799. 30
ARz FERAER Az XK 1443. 92
AR T8 A KA THE S K i MMM%H%E@%@% 61559. 62 61559. 62 0. 00
R AN F i TE B A B REHM T v 4000. 54
AR R EAAAL RS NS TP 200. 00
EINE TARA A HARGE 4500. 00
it et & Bt 230. 00
I B WU AR 5240 B A fE 20000. 00
B ARG GZETFERRADEHEE ARG ZETE 21900. 90
TV EIR RE LA T & Tk sk sy REH 10400. 00
PR R IR S 4 3t PETH LA R 800. 00
HIX A2 ANE N2 40000. 00 430. 00 43331.09

R
T

p=|

N
/

=i




N\ B IR Ak R B A

G 1] AL 2 &Eﬂ@%ﬁi%@ﬁ RE 202244 H30H B T

wekp . | newmwe Gam | osewmsmE | SEEF dasn | s [mane ik
%m%%&ﬁ%ﬁ%w% p | SRFEAREME T [RBRENAKREE | 24000. 00 3370.00 | 20963. 26 18812. 00
HERIMEETIE 4 ) HRAIMEETIE 4 %M%ﬁ%%i%% 246811.80 | 196811.80 | 199036. 54 69161. 16
AN BOZEFE A EL %D%Qﬂ%ﬁ#ﬁmw 1330. 00 1330. 00 0.00
R A I 92 4P B P BRI 2 B Ah B 9090. 00 9090. 00 0. 00
g “PU/hE” #hBIE TR e “PU/NGE " FhBY 60000. 00 60000. 00
LA T2 A b B LRI 42 S AR B R 4 3% 20175.00 [  20175.00 | 20175.00 0. 00

i i

MZE&HTTA: £it: MRENE FEATFIRE (EM) M- ‘ . BB

MML}/.,\AN

A



